
8:00pm
9:15pm
9:30pm
11:30pm

7:15am
8:30am
9:15am
10:30am
12 noon
1:00-4:00pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
9:00pm
10:00pm
11:30pm

7:15am
8:30am
9:15am
10:30am

Worship
Snack Break
Church Time

Curfew

Breakfast
Quiet Time

Worship
Church Time

Lunch
Free Time

Supper
Worship

Hangout Time/Break
Church Time

Curfew

Breakfast
Quiet Time

Worship

Safe Travels Home!

Hatch Auditorium
Front Porch of Hatch

Hobbs Classrooms
At Buildings

Cafeteria
On Campus

Hatch Auditorium
Hobbs Classrooms

Cafeteria
On Campus

Cafeteria
Hatch Auditorium

On Campus
Hobbs Classrooms

At Buildings

Cafeteria
On Campus

Hatch Auditorium

FORT CASWELLFORT CASWELL
SPRING YOUTH CONFERENCESPRING YOUTH CONFERENCE

fridayfriday

saturdaysaturday

sundaysunday

Tentative ScheduleTentative Schedule


